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Pos Cognome e Nome

D'ANTONIO GIUSEPPE ALESSIO
CRAVOTTA FRANCESCO
MESSANA DIEGO

SORTINO DANNY

- FLORIO MARTINO

- CICERO PIETRO

A WN P

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

2001
1997
1979
1994
1966
1998

SB3
SB2
SB5
SB4
SB3
SB13

Societa

A.S.D. Il Faro Onlus Augusta
A.S.D. Project Diver Aps
Delfini Blu Ssd Arl

A.S.D. Il Faro Onlus Augusta
Asd L.I.LF.E.

A.S.D Onde Blu

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

01:32.8
01:57.6
01:45.9
02:47.9
ASS
ASS

Serie

Punti

523.17
449.32
411.52
274.87

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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